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MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

2015 IHSAA SECTIONAL #29

1. New Albany
2. North Harrison
3. Jeffersonville
4. Floyd Central
5. Christian Academy

NAME
Julien Magallanes (12)
Skylar Stidam (10)
Matthew Sogge (12)
Michael White (12)
James Haller (11)
Nathaniel Lone (10)
Tyler Hood (12)
Timothy Baumgart (11)
Noah Rothrock (10)
Reid Masterson (11)
Luke Walker (12)
Chance Schickel (11)
Tony Murphy (12)
Lucas Renfrow (11)
Dalton Terry (12)
Bailey Hecker (11)
Christian Carlton (9)
Timothy Sherrard (11)
Alden Nixon (12)
Hunter Estes (11)
Paul Zemba (12)
Jared Massengale (12)
Christian Terflinger
Blaze Abner (10)
Sam Owings (11)
Kyle Sanders (10)
Collier Smith (11)
Shon Taylor (11)
Tyler Njuguna (11)
Aleander Walllingfor
Wyatt Dayvault (11)
Lauren Blackburn (9)
Chris Trail (12)
Theodore Guerra (11)
Cooper Murphy (11)
Hunter Day (10)
Cameron Hardy (12)
Nate Hussung (10)
Peter Lonnemann (11)
Caden Smith (9)
Evan Heitz (9)
Billy Pierce (11)
Brennan Schansberg (10)
Jayden Swords (9)
Jacob Langdon (10)
Jonathan Holsapple (11)
PhIlip Stoner (10)

AT CRAWFORD CO. HS

SCORES
51 6. Crawford County
52 7. Corydon
117 8. Borden
124 9. Providence
140 10. Lanesville

MEN'S 5K RUN

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Borden
Christian Academy
New Albany
North Harrison
New Albany
North Harrison
North Harrison
New Albany
North Harrison
Providence
Lanesville
Floyd Central
Floyd Central
Jeffersonville
South Central
Jeffersonville
Crawford County
New Albany
New Albany
Christian Academy
Crawford County
Crawford County

(10)Borden
Corydon
Floyd Central
Jeffersonville
North Harrison
New Albany
Jeffersonville

(9) New Albany
Providence
Corydon
Christian Academy
Corydon
Crawford County
Jeffersonville
Lanesville
Floyd Central
Floyd Central
North Harrison
Christian Academy
Floyd Central
Jeffersonville
Corydon
Floyd Central
Lanesville
Providence

10/10/15

NUM
2

14
81
90
78
85
84
74
86
97
73
50
47
58

104
56
18
80
79
10
27
21

7
34
48
59
88
82
57
83
94
35
15
37
23
52
69
43
46
87
11
49
60
39
44
71

102

RESULTS
15:21.3
16:42.7
16:51.4
17:00.1
17:06.5
17:07.5
17:08.1
17:10.0
17:11.1
17:13.6
17:13.9
17:14.2
17:20.6
17:22.9
17:23.5
17:26.1
17:29.1
17:42.1
17:54.8
17:56.2
18:00.9
18:02.7
18:03.5
18:03.9
18:04.9
18:08.4
18:10.4
18:13.6
18:14.3
18:15.6
18:20.3
18:23.3
18:31.7
18:33.6
18:34.3
18:36.3
18:36.9
18:42.6
18:44.8
18:45.4
18:45.9
18:46.8
18:48.9
18:49.6
18:50.3
18:52.6
19:01.0
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201
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2015 IHSAA SECTIONAL #29

NAME
Alexander Nash (11)
Drew McKinley (11)
Luke Schroering (11)
Eric Harris (12)
Jacob Belviy (10)
Daviod Blank (11)
Ben Glordan (10)
Zachary Kaiser (10)
Wyatt Morris (9)
Charles Pirtle (10)
Stuart Martin (12)
Armonti Marquez (10)
Stephen Schroering (10)
Noah Hamilton (12)
Aaron Crouse (9)
Austin Gootee (9)
Kyle Voyles (10)
Dusty McKinley (10)
Collin Tate (12)
Mitchell Bailey (10)
Clay Popp (9)
Alexander Creamer (12)
Jesse Ruedinger (12)
Nathan Paris (10)
Keegan Allred (9)
Logan Dailey (10)
Brayden Masterson (10)

MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CRAWFORD CO. HS 10/10/15

RESULTS
19:01.7
19:07.9
19:10.6
19:18.2
19:20.7
19:27.1
19:30.5
19:35.4
19:36.2
19:36.6
19:44.3
19:55.4
20:00.2
20:00.5
20:01.4
20:08.1
20:10.1
20:15.9
20:28.5
21:27.4'
21:37.8
21:45.6
22:06.1
22:08.0
22:57.7
23:59.0
26:28.3
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PTS
47
48
49

P
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52
53
54
55

P
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P
P
P
P
P

63
P
P
P
P
P
P

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
TEAM
Christian Academy
Borden
Providence
Jeffersonville
Borden
Lanesville
Corydon
Providence
Crawford County
Crawford County
Clarksville
Lanesville
Providence
Corydon
Christian Academy
Lanesville
Corydon
Borden
Crawford County
Lanesville
Borden
Providence
Borden
Christian Academy
Clarksville
Clarksville
Clarksville

NUM
12

3
99
55
1

65
36
96
22
24
31
72

100
38

8
68
40

4
25
64

5
93

6
13
28
29
32
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